BASE MATERIAL
Translucent Polyester
PROPERTIES
Description Unit of Measure Type 16
Tape Type  Pressure Sensitive (cold seal)
Surface Resistivity Ohm/square Less than 1 x 10e10
Adhesive Layer  Acrylic Adhesive
Total Thickness Micron 61

Fife KY6 2SD
Scotland
Tell:  +44 (0) 1592 773208
SIZES AVAILABLE
Tape Width
Tolerance +/- 0.10mm
Adhesive Width
Tolerance +/- 0.2mm
Metres
per Roll
Rolls
per Box
Part Number
5.50mm 0.75 300 50 CT16-00550-300
9.30mm 1.00 500 30 CT16-00930-500
13.30mm 1.00 500 15 CT16-01330-500
21.30mm 1.50 500 10 CT16-02130-500
25.50mm 1.50 500 10 CT16-02550-500
37.50mm 1.50 500 5 CT16-03750-500
49.50mm 1.50 500 5 CT16-04950-500
65.50mm 2.00 500 3 CT16-06550-500
The above information is accurate to the best of the company's knowledge or is obtained by sources believed by the company to be accurate and does not imply any legally binding assurance. The Company
reserves the right to introduce at any time improvement to the above product without prior notice.
Datasheet Cover Tape Type 16 – Rev A